Coaxial Switches
Freflex Inc. sales@freflex.com www.freflex.com Rev 1.7
1
FMS12ST
DC~18GHz, SP11T~SP12T, Terminated
Features: Applications:
* Low VSWR * Wireless
* Low Insertion Loss * Transmitter

13 RESET 15 COM
Latching switch should power on pin 13 to reset before excitation.
How To Order
QMSVST-F-WXYZ
V: 11~12 (SP11T~SP12T)
F: Frequency in GHz
W: Actuator Type. Latching: 1, Normally Open: 3.
X: Voltage. +12V: E, +24V: K, +28V: M.
Y: Power Interface. D-Sub: 1.
Z: Additional Options.
Examples:
To order a SP12T terminated switch, DC-18GHz, Normally Open,